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M Gmail Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: Dispatched Purchase Order - Purchase Order, CROMH - 0000119617

1 message

Inventory (E) <Inventory.E@cromwellhospital.com>
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Leon James <Leon.James@cromwellhospital.com>

Good afternoon,

| hope this email finds you well.

@kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk- | apologize for the delay in getting back to you. | have rectified the price difference on the @Leon James order. I've attached a scre

The system generates the price update overnight, ensuring accuracy. Please let me know if you require an updated PO, and | will send it to you tomorrow morning
and let us know when you expect to receive this item.

Line2  Special Request
POSEY 6554 PULSE OXIMETER WRAPS

o Q item ID E\.talus . Quantity Unit of Measure Price
Supplier VIAMED LTD pproved 1420000 | BX [1145

Kind regards,

Anna Cebartowski, Purchasing & Business Specialist

BUPA- Cromwell Hospital, 164-178 Cromwell Road, London SW5 0TU
Supply Chain & Business Support Team: 020 7244 4876,

Email: Supplychain@cromwellhospital.com

From: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: Thursday, October 3, 2024 1:22 PM

To: E-Purchasing Mailbox <e-purchasing@BUPA.com>; APqueries <APqueries@bupa.com>
Subject: Re: Dispatched Purchase Order - Purchase Order, CROMH - 0000119617

Some people who received this message don't often get email from kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk. Learn why this is important

Please be aware. This email originated from outside Bupa. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognise the sender and know the content is safe.

Good morning,

Thank you for your PO CROMH - 0000119617.

Please could | advise you that the correct price for part number 0021013 - posey wraps, box of 12 is £11.45 each box, when purchasing twelve boxes.

The other price breaks are as follows:

1=£15.80 2=£12.80 each 3-10 = £ 11.80 each 11 or more = £ 11.45 each
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Please let me know if you would like me to proceed.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please
possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Thu, 3 Oct 2024 at 08:38, Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <e-purchasing@bupa.com>

Date: Thu, 3 Oct 2024 at 08:33

Subject: Dispatched Purchase Order - Purchase Order, CROMH - 0000119617
To: <orders@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: <e-purchasing@bupa.com>

Dear Supplier,

Please process attached Purchase Order(s) CROMH - 0000119617.

The Purchase Order number must be stated on your invoice. Except where there is an appropriate contract between the parties, this Purchase Order shall be subje:
Conditions as detailed on the following website https://procurement.bupa.com/web/pdfs/uk_standard_terms__conditions_of_purchase.pdf. You should satisfy yours¢
Conditions before any delivery is made against the purchase order. Any delivery made against this purchase order will be your acknowledgement of acceptance of E
Conditions. Please register on Bupa's Global Procurement Tool https://procurement.bupa.com.

If you do not have Adobe Acrobat reader you may download the basic reader using the following link.
http://www.adobe.com/products/acrobat/readstep2.html
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If you have any queries, in the first instance please contact the 'Requested By' person on the PO. The requestors phone number is located by the name on the PO,
contact the Procurement Support Centre on 0113 258 5903.

Visit www.bupa.com<https://www.bupa.com> for the story of who we are, where we've come from and what we do.

For UK insurance policyholders:

Bupa Insurance Limited registered in England under company number 03956433 and having its registered office at 1 Angel Court, London EC2R 7HJ is authorised
Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. The Financial Conduct Authority only regulates the financial serv
Limited that take place in the UK. Bupa Insurance Services Limited registered in England under company number 03829851 and having its registered office at 1 An¢
authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Bupa Global is a trading name of Bupa Insurance Limited and Bupa Insurance Services Limited which
Wales.

For EEA insurance policyholders:

Bupa Global Designated Activity Company (Bupa Global DAC), trading as Bupa Global, is a designated activity company limited by shares registered in Ireland unds
having its registered office at Second Floor, 10 Pembroke Place, Ballsbridge, Dublin 4, Bupa Global DAC, trading as Bupa Global is regulated by the Central Bank c
Directors: M. Potkins (British), J. O'Reilly (British), G. Beasley, M. Fulton, A.M. Oldfield (British) and D. Swanton.

For a list of Bupa's main UK trading companies visit www.bupa.co.uk<https://www.bupa.co.uk/legal-notices/trading-addresses/>

Bupa does not accept legal responsibility for the contents of this message. Any views or opinions are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent tha
contained in this email and any attachments are confidential and may be subject to copyright or other intellectual property protection. If you are not the intended reci
must not use, disclose or forward the information, and we request that you notify us by reply mail or telephone and delete the original email message from your mail
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